DOCUMENT CHARGES 70.00

DIESEL HIKE CHARGES 228.81

FREIGHT SURCHARGE 261.50

VALUE SURCHARGE 20.00

OTHER CHARGES 31.50

DOOR COLLECTION 0.00

DOOR DELIVERY 315.00

DISCOUNT -1729.98

TOTAL FREIGHT 1585.00
GST  (SGST 9% + CGST 9%) 285.30

GRAND TOTAL 1870.00
Rupees : One Thousand  Eight Hundred Seventy   Only

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

CHENNAI TIRUVOTTIYUR (CHTV)

COIMBATORE RAJA STREET (CBRJ)

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

INVOICE NO. V3/733/2025-26 VALUE 58381.00

E-Waybill No

Seal Required Invoice : NO Sign Required Invoice : NO

Customer LR Copy Required :